Saturday, March 01, 2014

Match
Final

© 00 N o 0o bhs WN PP

a > B DDA DS DD DDOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNNERERRERERERLPRELPRLPRE
O © 0N O OO WNPEP O OOWNOO OB WNRPOOO®OWNOOUGBAWDNREPOOOWLNOOOGGBR™SOWNDLERELO

Page 1

ALIAS

Skyhawk Hans
Hopalong Herbert
P.T.

Bison Jim

Dutch Van Horn
Marshal John Henry
Six Goin' South
Bandera Kid
Nueces Slim

Lars Christopherson
L.W. Hannabass
El Sabre

Farr Ranger

Long Juan

Bolo Bob

T Bone Paul
Dodge City Mike
Rusty Shackleford
Kap K. Hawk
Frank Longshot
Circuit Judge
Lightning McQueen
Bronco Birnbaum
Rogue Heeler
Kuckleburr

Gold Dog

English Bob
Fightin Parson
Shotgun Jim
Chisos

Scooter

Nueces Ranger
Gideon Tucker Sharps
Little Bullseye
Doug the Kid

Big John Mesquite
Texas Sarge
Sombrero Negro
Bunkhouse Bob
Show Me

J.T.

Dutch

Red Bud Anderson
Bunk Stagner
Boon Doggle
Krazy Kat

Jake Jones

Cactus Jack Dawson
Hat Creek Mac
Will Johnson

Plum Creek Shooting Society

March 2014 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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6:36:20 PM
Stage 1
Time

21.78
20.45
24.08
26.33
23.38
28.51
25.10
27.95
30.05
36.93
31.20
31.02
31.77
33.08
44.29
30.06
25.72
39.40
33.45
78.16
43.23
31.54
39.07
35.59
48.66
51.80
38.79
40.09
25.85
41.89
49.49
46.67
54.33
66.12
70.44
80.90
59.23
71.86
61.01
67.93
57.03
79.80
75.40
70.86
78.30
92.23
81.46
76.91
146.19
134.25

Stage 2
Time
23.29
23.87
28.78
27.87
28.36
37.23
34.45
30.22
36.83
36.12
45.97
33.41
42.68
35.34
36.43
48.02
49.04
38.79
38.04
27.55
52.63
44.88
39.72
56.06
48.06
40.81
43.08
58.67
93.75
54.01
49.87
59.71
63.44
56.21
65.32
58.30
53.64
55.68
53.02
53.65
61.63
65.16
82.38
78.31
71.30
80.91
92.31
110.75
112.54
123.90

Stage 3
Time
23.78
31.18
27.67
27.23
24.39
34.30
33.77
29.17
38.18
39.46
34.78
52.12
46.34
43.50
42.72
58.87
44.93
40.31
43.54
27.22
37.39
42.19
51.56
43.19
43.60
52.57
40.04
53.69
60.32
57.88
55.52
48.33
66.07
58.34
50.17
49.70
58.06
62.02
53.46
78.76
52.58
58.67
70.70
67.20
86.32
86.33
89.75
114.51
121.81
139.58

Stage 4
Time
23.89
22.55
28.04
27.79
33.47
28.70
27.28
29.90
35.72
33.89
38.50
34.48
35.95
42.33
42.30
37.93
41.87
33.22
36.10
34.04
35.61
37.70
40.85
35.64
44.74
45.43
36.76
58.82
32.85
46.10
48.19
67.86
51.11
53.92
47.57
51.70
56.40
51.68
47.54
56.88
56.78
44.19
61.19
73.78
76.04
58.01
95.61
110.31
120.04
134.71

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
17.60
26.58
18.15
28.59
33.27
19.31
31.91
36.78
29.38
27.31
25.43
35.39
30.34
33.03
29.43
25.25
38.78
49.52
50.51
36.14
36.69
50.85
37.47
43.09
39.64
35.35
72.26
30.85
29.36
42.98
44.84
45.26
35.88
41.85
46.88
41.67
56.08
50.52
77.77
42.77
78.70
83.13
50.83
76.98
76.07
81.90
81.64
166.26
84.61
99.52

3/1/2014

Final
Time
110.34
124.63
126.72
137.81
142.87
148.05
152.51
154.02
170.16
173.71
175.88
186.42
187.08
187.28
195.17
200.13
200.34
201.24
201.64
203.11
205.55
207.16
208.67
213.57
224.70
225.96
230.93
242.12
242.13
242.86
247.91
267.83
270.83
276.44
280.38
282.27
283.41
291.76
292.80
299.99
306.72
330.95
340.50
367.13
388.03
399.38
440.77
578.74
585.19
631.96
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Plum Creek Shooting Society

March 2014 Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

6:36:20 PM
Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Time Time Time Time
LWRA 1 94.60 150.00 150.00 150.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5
Time

150.00

3/1/2014
Final
Time
694.60



